
South West Classic 2015 Day 2 Results (Sunday)

Class Rank Name Total Score Rnd 5 (Sunday 1) Rnd 6 (Sunday 2) Rnd 7 (Sunday 3) LSF Points

Open 1 Verzuh, Mike 2994.8 1000.0 994.8 1000.0 4000

Open 2 Johnson, Kelly 2993.4 993.4 1000.0 1000.0 3898

Open 3 Chmielewski, Art 2982.3 982.3 1000.0 1000.0 3784

Open 4 Miller, Skip 2981.2 1000.0 991.2 990.0 3683

Open 5 Jolly, Larry 2964.3 967.2 1000.0 997.1 3563

Open 6 Nave, Joe 2962.8 997.8 965.0 1000.0 3463

Open 7 Keer, Lenny 2957.9 978.1 1000.0 979.8 3358

Open 8 Chastain, Blayne 2949.9 960.4 989.5 1000.0 3251

Open 9 Huffman, Neal 2944.8 1000.0 1000.0 944.8 3147

Open 10 Howard, Mark 2944.7 967.2 994.7 982.8 3048

Open 11 George, Peter 2938.4 980.3 982.5 975.6 2944

Open 12 Canfield, Mark 2924.8 949.6 989.6 985.6 2832

Open 13 Avery, Bob 2902.3 949.3 953.0 1000.0 2714

Open 14 Lovins, John 2895.3 1000.0 895.3 1000.0 2610

Open 15 Shelby, Rick 2856.2 993.3 1000.0 862.9 2480

Open 16 Reagan, Michael 2815.9 989.1 973.8 853.0 2351

Open 17 Clingan, Dennis 2777.5 967.0 810.5 1000.0 2226

Open 18 Armstrong, John 2777.1 938.3 877.5 961.3 2133

Open 19 Bingham, Shannon 2763.7 971.6 836.8 955.3 2030

Open 20 Brister, Philip 2731.0 960.4 782.1 988.5 1915

Open 21 Johnston, Rick 2595.5 949.3 646.2 1000.0 1733

Open 22 Wilcox, Steve 2581.6 943.1 644.3 994.2 1638

Open 23 Radle, Nick 2548.9 1000.0 558.9 990.0 1532

Open 24 Scolari, Mario 2531.3 1000.0 1000.0 531.3 1437

Open 25 Condon, Brandon 2529.1 890.6 691.9 946.6 1351

Open 26 Johnson, Tim 2520.7 986.7 542.6 991.4 1263

Open 27 Burson, Robert 2477.2 993.4 493.9 989.9 1158

Open 28 Condon, Scott 2468.6 997.8 994.8 476.0 1072

Open 29 Monaco, Jim 2392.7 995.6 829.6 567.5 959

Open 30 Gross, Jerry 2373.9 883.8 601.1 889.0 872

Open 31 Scegiel, Don 2279.9 962.6 497.4 819.9 761

Open 32 Leal, Michael 2145.2 856.8 657.3 631.1 645

Open 33 Juntunen, Brad 2063.7 982.4 365.2 716.1 551

Open 34 Turner, Claude 1955.6 921.2 488.7 545.7 457

Open 35 Womack, Jack 1932.6 960.4 972.2 0.0 387

Open 36 Malvey, Bill 1893.3 940.8 734.2 218.3 316

Open 37 Markiewicz, Arthur 1193.2 949.7 243.5 0.0 159

Open 38 Aurand, Matthew 1000.0 1000.0 0.0 0.0 100

Open 39 Young, Dustin 951.2 951.2 0.0 0.0 64

Open 40 Nogy, Kent 912.5 912.5 0.0 0.0 30

The first sections of results below are rankings for rounds 5-7  (Sunday rounds 1-3) broken out by class. Below that is a 

section of results for all winch classes combined for rounds 5-7 (Sunday rounds 1-3), primarily for those who are working 

on their LSF SAP contest requirements. Those working on their LSF ESAP can use the ALES section for their ESAP contest 

requirements.
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South West Classic 2015 Day 2 Results (Sunday)

Class Rank Name Total Score Rnd 5 (Sunday 1) Rnd 6 (Sunday 2) Rnd 7 (Sunday 3) LSF Points

RES 1 Nave, Joe 2985.5 1000.0 1000.0 985.5 1100

RES 2 Johnson, Tim 2940.5 940.5 1000.0 1000.0 985

RES 3 Robertson, Jerry 2940.0 993.3 993.1 953.6 886

RES 4 Miller, Skip 2515.1 964.8 550.3 1000.0 674

RES 5 George, Peter 1954.0 989.0 474.4 490.6 458

RES 6 Reagan, Michael 1939.2 1000.0 939.2 0.0 390

RES 7 Brady, Merrill 1829.4 975.8 853.6 0.0 306

RES 8 Howard, Mark 1726.1 898.9 827.2 0.0 231

RES 9 Douglas, Ian 1280.2 627.8 356.3 296.1 129

RES 10 Markiewicz, Arthur 993.4 993.4 0.0 0.0 67

RES 11 Womack, Jack 768.7 768.7 0.0 0.0 26

ALES 1 Brady, Merrill 2987.7 1000.0 987.7 1000.0 1500

ALES 2 Jolly, Larry 2986.2 1000.0 996.5 989.7 1399

ALES 3 Monaco, Jim 2960.1 993.4 966.7 1000.0 1288

ALES 4 Keer, Lenny 2951.9 951.9 1000.0 1000.0 1186

ALES 5 Morris, Charlie 2941.9 1000.0 1000.0 941.9 1083

ALES 6 Bingham, Shannon 2915.7 930.0 994.5 991.2 976

ALES 7 Shelby, Rick 2824.4 980.3 900.0 944.1 851

ALES 8 Burson, Robert 2689.8 835.2 945.6 909.0 720

ALES 9 Verzuh, Mike 2665.4 794.6 1000.0 870.8 624

ALES 10 Willcox, JR 2605.8 800.0 926.3 879.5 523

ALES 11 Glithero, Iain 2283.5 659.1 842.1 782.3 382

ALES 12 Aurand, Matthew 1954.9 967.2 987.7 0.0 262

ALES 13 West, Randy 1498.6 523.6 557.4 417.6 150

ALES 14 Velleman, Jim 796.8 796.8 0.0 0.0 53

ALES 15 Brister, Philip 497.3 0.0 497.3 0.0 17

2 METER 1 Barrie, Darwin 2995.7 1000.0 1000.0 995.7 N/A

2 METER 2 Morris, Charlie 2986.8 995.5 991.3 1000.0 N/A

2 METER 3 Johnston, Rick 2911.9 939.6 972.3 1000.0 N/A

2 METER 4 Robertson, Jerry 2880.7 885.9 994.8 1000.0 N/A

WOODY Not Flown on Sunday N/A

WOODY Not Flown on Sunday N/A

Winch Classes combined overall rankings (For LSF SAP Contest Requirements Purposes)

2 METER 1 Barrie, Darwin 2995.7 1000.0 1000.0 995.7 4500

Open 2 Verzuh, Mike 2994.8 1000.0 994.8 1000.0 4399

Open 3 Johnson, Kelly 2993.4 993.4 1000.0 1000.0 4297

2 METER 4 Morris, Charlie 2986.8 995.5 991.3 1000.0 4188

RES 5 Nave, Joe 2985.5 1000.0 1000.0 985.5 4086

Open 6 Chmielewski, Art 2982.3 982.3 1000.0 1000.0 3982

Open 7 Miller, Skip 2981.2 1000.0 991.2 990.0 3881

Open 8 Jolly, Larry 2964.3 967.2 1000.0 997.1 3760
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South West Classic 2015 Day 2 Results (Sunday)

Class Rank Name Total Score Rnd 5 (Sunday 1) Rnd 6 (Sunday 2) Rnd 7 (Sunday 3) LSF Points

Open 9 Keer, Lenny 2957.9 978.1 1000.0 979.8 3653

Open 10 Chastain, Blayne 2949.9 960.4 989.5 1000.0 3545

Open 11 Huffman, Neal 2944.8 1000.0 1000.0 944.8 3441

Open 12 Howard, Mark 2944.7 967.2 994.7 982.8 3342

RES 13 Johnson, Tim 2940.5 940.5 1000.0 1000.0 3239

RES 14 Robertson, Jerry 2940.0 993.3 993.1 953.6 3141

Open 15 George, Peter 2938.4 980.3 982.5 975.6 3041

Open 16 Canfield, Mark 2924.8 949.6 989.6 985.6 2929

2 METER 17 Johnston, Rick 2911.9 939.6 972.3 1000.0 2819

Open 18 Avery, Bob 2902.3 949.3 953.0 1000.0 2713

Open 19 Lovins, John 2895.3 1000.0 895.3 1000.0 2610

Open 20 Shelby, Rick 2856.2 993.3 1000.0 862.9 2479

Open 21 Reagan, Michael 2815.9 989.1 973.8 853.0 2350

Open 22 Clingan, Dennis 2777.5 967.0 810.5 1000.0 2225

Open 23 Armstrong, John 2777.1 938.3 877.5 961.3 2132

Open 24 Bingham, Shannon 2763.7 971.6 836.8 955.3 2030

Open 25 Brister, Philip 2731.0 960.4 782.1 988.5 1914

Open 26 Wilcox, Steve 2581.6 943.1 644.3 994.2 1724

Open 27 Radle, Nick 2548.9 1000.0 558.9 990.0 1617

Open 28 Scolari, Mario 2531.3 1000.0 1000.0 531.3 1521

Open 29 Condon, Brandon 2529.1 890.6 691.9 946.6 1435

Open 30 Burson, Robert 2477.2 993.4 493.9 989.9 1323

Open 31 Condon, Scott 2468.6 997.8 994.8 476.0 1236

Open 32 Monaco, Jim 2392.7 995.6 829.6 567.5 1118

Open 33 Gross, Jerry 2373.9 883.8 601.1 889.0 1030

Open 34 Scegiel, Don 2279.9 962.6 497.4 819.9 913

Open 35 Leal, Michael 2145.2 856.8 657.3 631.1 788

Open 36 Juntunen, Brad 2063.7 982.4 365.2 716.1 689

Open 37 Turner, Claude 1955.6 921.2 488.7 545.7 588

Open 38 Womack, Jack 1932.6 960.4 972.2 0.0 516

Open 39 Malvey, Bill 1893.3 940.8 734.2 218.3 442

RES 40 Brady, Merrill 1829.4 975.8 853.6 0.0 366

RES 41 Douglas, Ian 1280.2 627.8 356.3 296.1 214

Open 42 Markiewicz, Arthur 1193.2 949.7 243.5 0.0 159

Open 43 Aurand, Matthew 1000.0 1000.0 0.0 0.0 100

Open 44 Young, Dustin 951.2 951.2 0.0 0.0 64

Open 45 Nogy, Kent 912.5 912.5 0.0 0.0 30
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